L.H.D.F.

50NL (HF)

Ne° licence
K701011150
S000085618
K701022863
K801009542
PED0070624
K50M033112
K40U061513
K40U084325
K801009521
K801011387
K801007235
K501033072
K701006476
K801007247
K801010178
K701008096
K701003168
K701003164
K701003169
KC00016443
K801061248
K701003166
K501017779
K501033087
K501033082
K701008011
K801009536
K801009513
K5SP052152
K801009520
K701008089
K801009533
K701022893

K701003167
K801015601
K501016035
K5SP052065
KS00077363
K501017784
K801009526
K401042863
K501033076
K40E036973
K701063537
K701008005
K40E036972
K40E079324
K801007241
K801009523
K501030192
K801035464
K800010232
K801012249
K800073641
K401042861
K501007838
K801010709
K501033071

SAISON 2024-2025

RESULTATS 1ERE JOURNEE CHAMPIONNAT H.D.F. NATATION
PISCINE JOSE SAVOYE LILLE

Nom
NOWACZYK
NDOYE BROUARD
DUHAMEL
TETU
GUITON
VEREECKE
DUSSART
TRINEL
LEGER
CHAPELET
LUCAS
GUENIOT
DURAN
DRUON
LAIDEZ
QUEVA
DERUELLE
WEPPE
DELBARRE
COUDERT
BERQUEZ
LARTISIEN
DE CORTE
TROUSSON
MINARD
DALLENNE
SAUVAGE
FASQUEL
LOWINSKI
GAUTHIER
SAGNIER
GOURNAY
THIENPONT

HUNET
GIVERN
LALUQUE
CHAUDRON
GRESSENT
GEORGES
GHYS
CLAIRFAYT
MUTTE
TEISSANDIER
LACROIX
TOURSEL
RUOLT
FERRE
DUPREYS
COURCOT
LUTUN
BENDAIKHA
WISSOCQ
DELAVAL
DEZITTER
TORRES
DEBAEKE
CADIX
DEWULF

Prénom
LISON
MATY
CYRIELLE
ZELIE
LOU-ANNE
CéLESTE
PRISCILLIA
EMILY
CELIA
HELOISE
RAPHAELLE
CHLOé
CHIARA
MARIE
LAURENZA
VALENTINE
SALOME
JUSTINE
LOUISE
LOUISE
VIOLETTE
SARAH
LAURA
MARIE
MANON
CHLOE
CANDICE
LILOU
LUCIA
MARIE
MANON
CLARA
CHARLOTTE

MARVIN
ENZO
ALEXIS
ESTEBAN
MAXENCE
AXEL

REMI
MATHIS
ELLIOT
BAPTISTE
MATISSE
LoIC
MATTHIEU
PAUL
GAUTHIER
ALEXANDRE
MATTEO
BELKACEM
AYMERIC
GREGOIRE
HUGO
TEDDY
AXEL
ALEXIS
NATHANAEL

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXXXZXZX

AS
ASU ARTOIS
LIFSU SITE PARIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
GROUPE EDHEC
ASE U LILLE MEDECINE
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
AS CENTRALE LILLE
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
AS SKEMA LILLE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
AS UPHF VAL INSA
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS

Résultat (Temps) Place
00:25.67
00:26.81
00:28.55
00:28.97
00:29.19
00:29.50
00:29.75
00:29.91
00:30.18
00:30.32
00:30.45
00:31.40
00:31.43
00:31.60
00:32.19
00:32.57
00:32.68
00:33.63
00:34.22
00:34.41
00:34.56
00:34.59
00:35.36
00:35.64
00:35.90
00:36.35
00:38.00
00:39.43
00:40.35
00:43.23
00:44.14
00:44.63
00:45.15

00:24.67
00:24.98
00:25.12
00:25.82
00:25.94
00:26.50
00:26.82
00:26.84
00:26.85
00:27.34
00:27.34
00:27.40
00:27.47
00:27.56
00:27.68
00:27.72
00:27.83
00:27.90
00:28.01
00:28.02
00:28.08
00:28.15
00:28.76
00:28.96
00:29.27



100D (HF)

50B (HF)

K701008017
K701003400
K701022874
K501028361
K800015528
K501008684
K801007244
K801009540
K501017789
K801011370
K40E085185
K5SP052203
K501033064
K5SP052092
K501033069
K801010243

Ne° licence
AMUCO036067
PED0070624
K701022863
K40U042852
K5SP081420
K801010178
K701008096
K701003164
KC00016443
K5SP052152

K701016808
K801007241
K701016805
K501033071
K501030192
KC00001756
K701003400
K40E085185
K800015528

Ne° licence
K701011150
K701022863
K801009521
K801009542
K501011406
K501030193
K40U042852
K701008086
K701006476
K801007235
K701003168
K701008066
K801009536
K701022893
K801009533

K701008015
K701008078
K510033129
K501035072
K501000472
K5SP052187
K701007985
K701008003

DELVAL
DELBAY
LACROIX
LAILLIER
MARLIERE
ROBERT
PATOUT
GARENAUX
DOMAGALA
VANDAMME
BOURNAY
SCALIA
VASSEUR
VANLEENE
DA SILVA BOUTELET
MONOT

Nom
COUSSON
GUITON
DUHAMEL
GALLET
DECK-SCHEGG
LAIDEZ
QUEVA
WEPPE
COUDERT
LOWINSKI

LEBON
DUPREYS
RAMETTE
DEWULF
LUTUN
WACRENIER
DELBAY
BOURNAY
MARLIERE

Nom
NOWACZYK
DUHAMEL
LEGER
TETU
D'HALLUIN
PARISOT
GALLET
CACHART
DURAN
LUCAS
DERUELLE
HAULTCOEUR
SAUVAGE
THIENPONT
GOURNAY

CARPENTIER
COLINCHARD
PERATé
OULD-BOUAMAMA
GERGIANAKIS
BREMER

SMAGUE
GUILBERT

LUCA
ENZO
HIPPOLYTE
THOMAS
VALENTIN
AUGUSTIN
AUGUSTIN
BASTIEN
KILIAN
ALEC
VALENTIN
MALO
HUGO
ANTOINE
MATEUS
MARC

Prénom
BERTILLE
LOU-ANNE
CYRIELLE
LOU-ANNE
JUDITH
LAURENZA
VALENTINE
JUSTINE
LOUISE
LUCIA

EZOHA
GAUTHIER
LUBIN
NATHANAEL
MATTEO
ELIO

ENZO
VALENTIN
VALENTIN

Prénom
LISON
CYRIELLE
CELIA
ZELIE
Solzic
LEA
LOU-ANNE
TARAH
CHIARA
RAPHAELLE
SALOME
ZOE
CANDICE
CHARLOTTE
CLARA

THOMAS
HUGO
BARTOLOMé
MATHéO
MICHAEL
COLIN
THEO
ROBIN

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXZXZEX

XTXXXXXXZXZX

Sexe

DL e e e e e A e e A M A M 0

XTXXXXXXZEX

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

AS
AMU MARSEILLE CENTRE
GROUPE EDHEC
ASU ARTOIS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
AS CENTRALE LILLE
ASEUL SCIENCES PO

ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS CENTRALE LILLE
ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
A.S.E.ULCO

AS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE ST

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

00:29.50
00:29.69
00:29.73
00:29.80
00:29.96
00:30.44
00:30.72
00:31.18
00:31.48
00:31.78
00:32.23
00:32.72
00:33.15
00:33.49
00:34.91
00:35.56

Résultat (Temps) Place
01:03.44
01:05.53
01:05.75
01:18.04
01:20.13
01:20.87
01:21.14
01:26.12
01:32.19
01:56.10

00:59.72
01:03.57
01:06.12
01:11.04
01:14.65
01:15.25
01:16.36
01:17.87
01:22.73

Résultat (Temps) Place
00:34.95
00:35.21
00:35.77
00:36.32
00:38.10
00:38.15
00:38.51
00:38.92
00:40.04
00:40.37
00:40.82
00:40.87
00:48.18
00:53.27
00:57.19

00:31.19
00:32.06
00:32.21
00:32.49
00:32.52
00:32.65
00:32.86
00:33.06



100P (HF)

200NL (HF)

K801012249
K801009523
K501016035
K501033076
K501028361
KC00001756
K701016808
K40E036972
K501033080
K401042861
K40U042853
K801007241
K801010709
K801007244
K501030192
K800010232
K401042862
K800015528
K501037146
K501035079
K5SP052088
K5SP052092
K501008684
K801010243

Ne° licence
S000085618
AMUCO036067
K701022863
K40U061513
K801009542
K801009521
K501011406
K801007235
K701008066

K801015601
KS00077363
K701008078
K801009526
K501000472
K5SP052187
K5SP052065
K701008099
K800010232
K501030192
K800073641
K501033080

Ne° licence
AMUCO036067
K50M033112
K40U084325
K801007235
K5SP081420
K501030193
K801061248
K501033082
KC00022981

K701063537
K701022874
K801009526
K40E036973

DELAVAL
COURCOT
LALUQUE
MUTTE
LAILLIER
WACRENIER
LEBON

RUOLT
VANDERMOERE
TORRES
DUFOURG
DUPREYS
CADIX

PATOUT
LUTUN
WISSOCQ
OUYED
MARLIERE
SOURISSEAU
POLLET

YVON—VAN DOOREN

VANLEENE
ROBERT
MONOT

Nom
NDOYE BROUARD
COUSSON
DUHAMEL
DUSSART
TETU
LEGER
D'HALLUIN
LUCAS
HAULTCOEUR

GIVERN
GRESSENT
COLINCHARD
GHYS
GERGIANAKIS
BREMER
CHAUDRON
ANDRIEU
WISSOCQ
LUTUN
DEZITTER
VANDERMOERE

Nom
COUSSON
VEREECKE
TRINEL
LUCAS
DECK-SCHEGG
PARISOT
BERQUEZ
MINARD
BOURON

LACROIX
LACROIX
GHYS
TEISSANDIER

GREGOIRE
ALEXANDRE
ALEXIS
ELLIOT
THOMAS
ELIO
EZOHA
MATTHIEU
PAUL
TEDDY
RéMI
GAUTHIER
ALEXIS
AUGUSTIN
MATTEO
AYMERIC
OTHILIAN
VALENTIN
LOUISON
MATHIS
SASHA
ANTOINE
AUGUSTIN
MARC

Prénom
MATY
BERTILLE
CYRIELLE
PRISCILLIA
ZELIE
CELIA
Solzic
RAPHAELLE
ZOE

ENZO
MAXENCE
HUGO
REMI
MICHAEL
COLIN
ESTEBAN
MATHEO
AYMERIC
MATTEO
HUGO
PAUL

Prénom
BERTILLE
CéLESTE
EMILY
RAPHAELLE
JUDITH
LEA
VIOLETTE
MANON
FLORENCE

MATISSE
HIPPOLYTE
REMI
BAPTISTE

M T M T M T M T m

XTXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

w
@
x
@

M T M T M T M T m

X XXX

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS CENTRALE LILLE
ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

AS
LIFSU SITE PARIS
AMU MARSEILLE CENTRE
ASU ARTOIS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E.ULCO

AS SKEMA LILLE

ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS
AMU MARSEILLE CENTRE
ASE U LILLE MEDECINE
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
A.S.E.ULCO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS CENTRALE LILLE

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
AS UPHF VAL INSA

00:33.11
00:33.38
00:34.55
00:34.66
00:34.84
00:35.92
00:36.07
00:36.71
00:36.85
00:36.97
00:37.01
00:37.01
00:37.35
00:37.35
00:37.41
00:37.68
00:38.20
00:40.64
00:41.10
00:42.68
00:43.29
00:43.31
00:43.48
00:44.10

Résultat (Temps) Place
01:00.98
01:04.39
01:05.77
01:08.50
01:09.77
01:11.39
01:12.22
01:17.39
01:21.03

00:58.83
01:00.34
01:01.90
01:02.56
01:02.69
01:03.06
01:03.79
01:04.47
01:09.75
01:12.28
01:14.44
01:15.21

Résultat (Temps) Place
02:13.01
02:15.00
02:23.67
02:25.34
02:34.12
02:37.15
02:43.64
02:58.62
04:02.40

02:01.22
02:01.73
02:09.27
02:10.22



K701008005 TOURSEL LoIC M ASU ARTOIS 02:10.73
K40E042851 DEBLAISE PIERRE M AS UPHF VAL INSA 02:11.69
K501017784 GEORGES AXEL M ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:14.37
K501030192 LUTUN MATTEO M ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:24.89
K701011143 SZEWCZYK VICTOR M ASU ARTOIS 02:25.41
K501007838 DEBAEKE AXEL M ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:32.29
K5SP052088 YVON—VAN DOOREN SASHA M ASEUL SCIENCES PO 03:23.01
4X100NL (HF)  N°licence Nom Prénom  Sexe AS Résultat (Temps) Place

K801009542 TETU ZELIE F A.S.E.ULCO 04:22.04 1
K801009521 LEGER CELIA F A.S.E.ULCO 04:22.04 1
K801007247 DRUON MARIE F A.S.E.ULCO 04:22.04 1
K801007235 LUCAS RAPHAELLE F A.S.E.ULCO 04:22.04 1
K700012590 NOWACZYK LISON F ASU ARTOIS 04:29.99 2
K701008096 QUEVA VALENTINE F ASU ARTOIS 04:29.99 2
K701006490 TAQUIN AMELIE F ASU ARTOIS 04:29.99 2
K701008086 CACHART TARAH F ASU ARTOIS 04:29.99 2
K501011406 D'HALLUIN Solizic F ASE U LILLE STAPS 04:31.10 3
K501030193 PARISOT LEA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 04:31.10 3
K50M033112 VEREECKE CELESTE F ASE U LILLE MEDECINE 04:31.10 3
K501037117 LEFEBVRE ESZTER F ASE U LILLE STAPS 04:31.10 3
K40U061513 DUSSART PRISCILLIA F AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 04:32.16 4
K40U042852 GALLET LOU-ANNE F AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 04:32.16 4
K40E053319 CALARCO CLARA F AS UPHF VAL INSA 04:32.16 4
K40U084325 TRINEL EMILY F AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 04:32.16 4
K701022863 DUHAMEL CYRIELLE F ASU ARTOIS 04:36.75 5
K701006476 DURAN CHIARA F ASU ARTOIS 04:36.75 5
K701008066 HAULTCOEUR Z0E F ASU ARTOIS 04:36.75 5
K701008084 WOLNIEWICZ SUSIE F ASU ARTOIS 04:36.75 5
K801011387 CHAPELET HELOISE F A.S.E.ULCO 05:06.37 6
K801061248 BERQUEZ VIOLETTE F A.S.E.ULCO 05:06.37 6
K801009513 FASQUEL LILOU F A.S.E.ULCO 05:06.37 6
K801010178 LAIDEZ LAURENZA F A.S.E.ULCO 05:06.37 6
K501033087 TROUSSON MARIE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:16.35 7
K501033072 GUENIOT CHLOé F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:16.35 7
K501030194 MERVAILLIE ELINA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:16.35 7
K501033060 DUFOUR ZOELINE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:16.35 7
K701003168 DERUELLE SALOME F ASU ARTOIS 05:26.23 8
K701003166 LARTISIEN SARAH F ASU ARTOIS 05:26.23 8
K701011140 DUFFROY LOLA F ASU ARTOIS 05:26.23 8
K701007999 CRENLEUX LILY-ROSE F ASU ARTOIS 05:26.23 8
K701003164 WEPPE JUSTINE F ASU ARTOIS 05:54.62 9
K701008007 KLEMESIAK AMELIE F ASU ARTOIS 05:54.62 9
K701022893 THIENPONT CHARLOTTE F ASU ARTOIS 05:54.62 9
K701003169 DELBARRE LOUISE F ASU ARTOIS 05:54.62 9
K800076490 DELMOTTE LEONTINE F A.S.E.ULCO 06:40.90 10
K801009520 GAUTHIER MARIE F A.S.E.ULCO 06:40.90 10
K801009533 GOURNAY CLARA F A.S.E.ULCO 06:40.90 10
K801009536 SAUVAGE CANDICE F A.S.E.ULCO 06:40.90 10
K801015601 GIVERN ENZO M A.S.E.ULCO 03:35.60 1
K801009518 COLLIQUET RAPHAEL M A.S.E.ULCO 03:35.60 1
K801009526 GHYS REMI M A.S.E.ULCO 03:35.60 1
K801009525 CANTOIS PAOLO M A.S.E.ULCO 03:35.60 1



K501037146
K501017784
K501035072
K501033076

K701016808
K701063537
K701008003
K701022874

K401042863
K401042861
K40E079324
K40E042851

K701008015
K701008078
K701007985
K701003167

KS00077363
K501030192
K501076416
K501000472

K701011117
K701016805
K701008099
K701008005

K401042861
K40U042853
K401042862
K40E036973

K800073641
K801009523
K801035464
K801012249

K800010232
K801010709
K800015528
K801007241

K701016802
K701011084
K701003400
K701029756

K701008091
K700060815
K701011143
K701008017

K501085552
K501007838
K501008684
K501028361

K5SP052065
K5SP052187
K5SP052203
K5SP052092

SOURISSEAU
GEORGES
OULD-BOUAMAMA
MUTTE

LEBON
LACROIX
GUILBERT
LACROIX

CLAIRFAYT
TORRES
FERRE
DEBLAISE

CARPENTIER
COLINCHARD
SMAGUE
HUNET

GRESSENT
LUTUN
MAZZOLENI
GERGIANAKIS

COUSIN

RAMETTE
ANDRIEU
TOURSEL

TORRES
DUFOURG
OUYED
TEISSANDIER

DEZITTER
COURCOT
BENDAIKHA
DELAVAL

WISSOCQ
CADIX

MARLIERE
DUPREYS

LEFEBVRE
DEVIENNE
DELBAY
SCHOENDORFF

DRUEZ
DEGAILLE
SZEWCZYK
DELVAL

DAVIOUD
DEBAEKE
ROBERT
LAILLIER

CHAUDRON
BREMER
SCALIA
VANLEENE

LOUISON
AXEL
MATHéO
ELLIOT

EZOHA
MATISSE
ROBIN
HIPPOLYTE

MATHIS
TEDDY
PAUL
PIERRE

THOMAS
HUGO
THEO
MARVIN

MAXENCE
MATTEO
VICTOR
MICHAEL

THEO
LUBIN
MATHEO
LoIC

TEDDY
RéMI
OTHILIAN
BAPTISTE

HUGO
ALEXANDRE
BELKACEM
GREGOIRE

AYMERIC
ALEXIS
VALENTIN
GAUTHIER

FLAVIEN
BENJAMIN
ENZO
ANDREI

RONAN
LEANDRE
VICTOR
LUCA

HONORE
AXEL
AUGUSTIN
THOMAS

ESTEBAN
COLIN
MALO
ANTOINE

X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX

X XXX

X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX X XXX

X XXX

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
AS UPHF VAL INSA

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

AS SKEMA LILLE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VAL INSA

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO
ASEUL SCIENCES PO

03:43.99
03:43.99
03:43.99
03:43.99

03:44.42
03:44.42
03:44.42
03:44.42

03:53.86
03:53.86
03:53.86
03:53.86

03:58.66
03:58.66
03:58.66
03:58.66

04:00.10
04:00.10
04:00.10
04:00.10

04:00.84
04:00.84
04:00.84
04:00.84

04:06.03
04:06.03
04:06.03
04:06.03

04:06.46
04:06.46
04:06.46
04:06.46

04:10.45
04:10.45
04:10.45
04:10.45

04:22.28
04:22.28
04:22.28
04:22.28

04:29.31
04:29.31
04:29.31
04:29.31

04:56.50
04:56.50
04:56.50
04:56.50

04:58.35
04:58.35
04:58.35
04:58.35
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10
10
10

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14



6X1004N (HF)

K801010243
K801011370
K801009540
K801007244

K501035079
K501033071
K501033064
K501033080

Ne° licence
K700012590
K701006476
K701022863
K701016808
K701008078
K701007985

K701006490
K701008084
K701008086
K701022874
K701008015
K701008099

K801009542
K801009526
K801007235
K801009525
K801009521
K801015601

K40U061513
K401042863
K40E053319
K40E042851
K40U042852
K40E079324

K701008096
K701008066
K701003166
K701008003
K701063537
K701003167

K701003169
K701003168
K701008007
K701011117
K701008005
K701016805

K701003164
K701007999
K701011140
K701003400
K701011084
K701016802

K701022893
K701008089
K801009520
K701011143

MONOT
VANDAMME
GARENAUX
PATOUT

POLLET
DEWULF
VASSEUR
VANDERMOERE
Nom
NOWACZYK
DURAN
DUHAMEL
LEBON
COLINCHARD
SMAGUE

TAQUIN
WOLNIEWICZ
CACHART
LACROIX
CARPENTIER
ANDRIEU

TETU
GHYS
LUCAS
CANTOIS
LEGER
GIVERN

DUSSART
CLAIRFAYT
CALARCO
DEBLAISE
GALLET
FERRE

QUEVA
HAULTCOEUR
LARTISIEN
GUILBERT
LACROIX
HUNET

DELBARRE
DERUELLE
KLEMESIAK
COUSIN
TOURSEL
RAMETTE

WEPPE
CRENLEUX
DUFFROY
DELBAY
DEVIENNE
LEFEBVRE

THIENPONT
SAGNIER
GAUTHIER
SZEWCZYK

MARC
ALEC
BASTIEN
AUGUSTIN

MATHIS

NATHANAEL

HUGO
PAUL
Prénom
LISON
CHIARA
CYRIELLE
EZOHA
HUGO
THEO

AMELIE
SUSIE
TARAH
HIPPOLYTE
THOMAS
MATHEO

ZELIE

REMI
RAPHAELLE
PAOLO
CELIA
ENZO

PRISCILLIA
MATHIS
CLARA
PIERRE
LOU-ANNE
PAUL

VALENTINE
ZOE
SARAH
ROBIN
MATISSE
MARVIN

LOUISE
SALOME
AMELIE
THEO
LoIC
LUBIN

JUSTINE
LILY-ROSE
LOLA
ENZO
BENJAMIN
FLAVIEN

CHARLOTTE
MANON
MARIE
VICTOR

X XXX

X XXX

Sexe

X M m T

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS
AS UPHF VAL INSA

AS UPHF VAL INSA

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

AS UPHF VAL INSA

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
A.S.E.ULCO
ASU ARTOIS

05:02.92 15
05:02.92 15
05:02.92 15
05:02.92 15
06:01.36 16
06:01.36 16
06:01.36 16
06:01.36 16

Résultat (Temps) Place
06:39.18
06:39.18
06:39.18
06:39.18
06:39.18
06:39.18

07:45.59
07:45.59
07:45.59
07:45.59
07:45.59
07:45.59

06:49.20
06:49.20
06:49.20
06:49.20
06:49.20
06:49.20

07:21.50
07:21.50
07:21.50
07:21.50
07:21.50
07:21.50

07:59.97
07:59.97
07:59.97
07:59.97
07:59.97
07:59.97

08:01.23
08:01.23
08:01.23
08:01.23
08:01.23
08:01.23

08:16.13
08:16.13
08:16.13
08:16.13
08:16.13
08:16.13

10:03.82
10:03.82
10:03.82
10:03.82



K701016798
K701008091

K801061248
K801012249
K801007247
K801009518
K801010178
K801007241

K801009533
K800010232
K801009536
K801035464
K801009513
K801009523

K501033072
K501033076
K501033060
K501016035
K501037117
K501017784

K501011406
K501000472
K50M033112
K501085552
K501030193
K501035072

DEVAUX
DRUEZ

BERQUEZ
DELAVAL
DRUON
COLLIQUET
LAIDEZ
DUPREYS

GOURNAY
WISSOCQ
SAUVAGE
BENDAIKHA
FASQUEL
COURCOT

GUENIOT
MUTTE
DUFOUR
LALUQUE
LEFEBVRE
GEORGES

D'HALLUIN
GERGIANAKIS
VEREECKE
DAVIOUD

PARISOT
OULD-BOUAMAMA

ANTOINE
RONAN

VIOLETTE
GREGOIRE
MARIE
RAPHAEL
LAURENZA
GAUTHIER

CLARA
AYMERIC
CANDICE
BELKACEM
LILOU
ALEXANDRE

CHLOé
ELLIOT
ZOELINE
ALEXIS
ESZTER
AXEL

Solzic
MICHAEL
CéLESTE
HONORE
LEA
MATHéO

X X

XXMM

XXMM

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO
A.S.E.ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

10:03.82
10:03.82

07:35.37
07:35.37
07:35.37
07:35.37
07:35.37
07:35.37

08:49.70
08:49.70
08:49.70
08:49.70
08:49.70
08:49.70

07:33.32
07:33.32
07:33.32
07:33.32
07:33.32
07:33.32

07:09.80
07:09.80
07:09.80
07:09.80
07:09.80
07:09.80



	liste (21)

